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AKHISARSPOR

LISANS NO
17299
1843318
178863
776974
8000176
17143
1834848
840983
1887963
1899432
16041
16175
16181
16243
284331
326896
336940
340428
344182
434452
878444
1111218
961442
1888501
1893840
16799
2037455

FORMA NO
18
20

TURKIYE FUTBOL FEDERASYONU

KULUP A TAKIM LiSTESI

ADI SOYADI

IRFAN HADZIC
ALPEREN BABACAN
MUSA NIZAM

AYKUT GEVIKER
ONUR AYIK

EDIN COCALIC

ERAY ATASEVEN
TOLGA UNLU
DOGUKAN NELIK
YAVUZ SERKAN OZBAKAN
RAJKO ROTMAN
SOKOL CIKALLESHI
MILAN LUKAC

AVDIJA VRSAJEVIC
BURHAN ESER
MUHAMMET REIS
ERGIN KELES

ERHAN GELENK
KADIR KELES
GOKHAN DEGIRMENCI
TAHA YALGINER
UGUR ARSLAN KURU
BERTUG BAYAR
HALIL YERAL

HASAN ALi ADIGUZEL
THEODOR ELMAR BJARNASON
GEKDAR ORHAN



